Position

Principal Elementary

Eld Classroom Teacher

Instructionalreformfacilitator

Eld Classroom Teacher
Social Worker

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Regular Classroom Teacher

Literacy Coach - Tsa
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Custodian

Eld Classroom Teacher

Senior Clerk Typist

Com'Nity Rel Spec Elem

Advisor

Eld Classroom Teacher
Family Liaison

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Noon Monitor

Noon Monitor

Nurse

Other Positions Held

Special Ed Extended
School Yr

Literacy Coach - Tsa

Noon Monitor

Noon Monitor
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.

Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.

Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.

Total Wages

$110,980
$85,650
$81,789
$80,978
$76,227
$75,846

$70,347
$65,368
$63,672
$59,875
$58,476
$57,349
$57,306
$53,757
$39,339

$32,767
$30,336
$30,298
$27,103
$5,566
$5,264
$1,587

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,961
$17,600
$20,112
$17,050
$16,838
$16,716

$15.859
$15,366
$17,742
$14,920
$14,452
$29,370
$13,691
$26,853

$7,740

$5,542
$1,092
$1,235
$8,043
$0

$0
$645



