Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$110,980	\$20,961
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$85,650	\$17,600
Instructionalreformfacilitator		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$81,789	\$20,112
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$80,978	\$17,050
Social Worker		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$76,227	\$16,838
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	Special Ed Extended School Yr	San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$75,846	\$16,716
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$70,347	\$15,859
Literacy Coach - Tsa	Literacy Coach - Tsa	San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$65,368	\$15,366
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$63,672	\$17,742
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$59,875	\$14,920
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$58,476	\$14,452
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$57,349	\$29,370
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$57,306	\$13,691
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$53,757	\$26,853
Com'Nity Rel Spec Elem Advisor	Noon Monitor	San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$39,339	\$7,740
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$32,767	\$5,542
Family Liaison	Noon Monitor	San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$30,336	\$1,092
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$30,298	\$1,235
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$27,103	\$8,043
Noon Monitor		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$5,566	\$0
Noon Monitor		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$5,264	\$0
Nurse		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$1,587	\$645